
CO Provider Communications (PCOM) Liaisons 
Northeast Consortium     Christina Stillwell-Deaner  
(Regions: I (Boston), II (NY),    (410) 786-5520   
      III (Philadelphia))    cstillwelldeane@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Southern Consortium     Debra Shannon  
(Regions: IV (Atlanta), VI (Dallas))   (410) 786-9418 
       Dshannon1@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Midwest Consortium     Harvey Tzuker   
(Regions: V (Chicago), VII (Kansas City))  (410) 786-3670 
       Htzuker@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Western Consortium     Harvey Tzuker   
(Regions: VIII (Denver), IX (San Francisco), (410) 786-3670 

     X (Seattle))     Htzuker@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Budget Analyst     Amy Abel-Matkins   
       (410) 786-1858 
       AabelMatkins@cms.hhs.gov 
 
 
CO Provider Educational Products & Services Contacts 
Medicare Learning Network    Mary Case    
       (410) 786-0021 
       Mcase@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Medicare Resident Training Program   Ann Palmer 
       (410) 786-1160 
       Apalmer@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Train-the-Trainer Program    Suzanne Lewis 
       (410) 786-7636 
       Slewis2@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Satellite Network     Andrea Yost 
       (410) 786-7423 
       Ayost@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Provider Educational Products Development  Mary Loane 
       (410) 786-1405 
       Mloane@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Technical Advisor     Bill McQueeney 
       (410) 786-6870 
       BmcQueeney@cms.hhs.gov 
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CO Provider Outreach Contacts 
Hispanic Provider Outreach    Gladys Valentin 
       (410) 786-1620 
       Gvalentin@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Exhibits Program     Bill Meierling 
       (410) 786-9668 
       (202) 690-8267 
       Bmeierling@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Open Door Forums     Teresa Mundell  
       (410) 786-9176 
       TMundell@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Technical Advisor      Cheryl Slay 
(Provider Communications Evaluations)  (410) 786-7054 
       Cslay@cms.hhs.gov 
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